7.260
4040HD
R8840HD
56 56
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Heavy-Duty Verion - For very long travels or high tadditional loads
E4/4 | Series 4040HD·R8840HD
Rol E-Chain® Series

Wide, rounded plastic crossbars - cable friendly
Robust Steel-Mounting Brackets
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 5 m or 55 links
5 m 4040HD.30.300.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 411 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 40400HD.12.E Mounting bracket
Price index
Series 4040HD Series R8840HD
7.261
4040HD
R8840HD
0.5
1.5
0
1.0
0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
10.0
20.0
40.0
50.0
30.0
0 2 4 86 10
2.0
6.0
FLG
FLB
D
H
H
 -
 8
4R
91
S/2
S
8
4
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 5
0
R 135 150 250 300
H 354 384 584 684
D 268 283 383 433
K 610 655 970 1125
H
2
266 266 266 266
D
2
390 450 920 1180
K
2
728 819 1638 2002
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
S
D2S/2 S/2
R
K2